. MAHYAB

NatR

Records

MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol - MAGYAR -

START LIST

25m Standard pisztoly ifjusagi
Individual

Komarom
SAT 17 SEP 2022, START TIME 16:00

oA
-
=
=
o]
&
D

K .

562 Jako Miriam

CTSE

17 SEP 2021

OB Budapest (Hungary)

Natio Series
Start . Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name :1ITea Stage ; Total Total |Remarks
16:00 1 2 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
1 4 15823 GERGO Lilla 06 KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
1 5 16783 NEMETH Bence 05 GYLK 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
1 6 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel NYPL 150 sec |
08 E 20 sec
10 sec | |
1 7 14162 HORVATH David Karoly 05 GYLK 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
1 8 14878 POLACSEK Laszlé Andras 06 KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
1 9 13266 WEITE Hayden 08 KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
17:00 2 2 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 3 14876 SZABO Barna Adam 07 KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
2 4 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL 150 sec |
E 20 sec
10sec | |
2 5 14969 SOBIECH Nicole 06 GYLK 150 sec I
20 sec
10 sec
2 6 11553 LENART Eszter Néra 06 NYPL 150 sec [
E 20 sec
10 sec | |
2 7 11635 FAZEKAS Milla 06 KSI 150 sec |
20 sec
10 sec
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Natio Series
S.tart Rly | FP | Bib No [Name n/Tea Stage Sub Total |Remarks
Time m 1 o | Total
17:.00 2 8 15000 EGERVARI Lili 05 GYLK 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
2 9 13948 BALAZS Tamas 06 KSI 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 10 (1-10)

Legend 51BEE394

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NatR National Record

Rly Relay
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Swieran.]  MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol [ yagvins
da START LIST ~ ;
25m Pisztoly ifi leany =
Qualification :—;_, :
Komarom /’o .

SUN 18 SEP 2022, START TIME 10:00

Records

QNatR 588 Végh Barbara UTE 17 SEP 2005
Natio Series Sub
FP [ Bib No |[Name n/Tea Stage Total |Remarks
1 2 3 Total
m e
1 12988 LAZAR Mira 06 CSLE Precision |
Rapid
2 13261 DEZSI Vivien 05 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
3 11553 LENART Eszter Nora 06 NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
4 15823 GERGO Lilla 06 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
5 15000 EGERVARI Lili 05 GYLK Precision |
Rapid
6 14969 SOBIECH Nicole 06 GYLK Precision |
Rapid
7 16052 VAS Emma 07 UTE Precision |
Rapid
8 11635 FAZEKAS Milla 06 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
9 14516 RIESING Borka 05 CTSE Precision |
Rapid

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 10 (1-10)

Legend D26DF6DA
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QNatR Qualification National Record
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NatR

Records

MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol - MAGYAR -

START LIST

25m PISTOL MEN

Individual
Komarom

SUN 18 SEP 2022, START TIME 11:10

oA
-
=
=
o]
&
D

K .

573 Varga Andras

KSI

5 JUN 2008

Plzen

Natio Series
Start . Sub
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name :1ITea Stage 1| 2| 3| Total Total |Remarks
11:10 1 2 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel NYPL Precision |
08 E Rapid
1 3 14162 HORVATH David Karoly 05 GYLK Precision |
Rapid
1 4 13266 WEITE Hayden 08 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
1 5 16783 NEMETH Bence 05 GYLK Precision |
Rapid
1 6 15943 TOTH Zsombor 07 NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
1 8 13948 BALAZS Tamas 06 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
12220 2 2 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHSE Precision |
Rapid
2 3 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK Precision |
Rapid
2 4 15944 PERGER Laszl¢ Péter 07 NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
2 7 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Precision |
E Rapid
2 8 14878 POLACSEK L&szl6 Andras 06 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
2 9 14876 SZABO Barna Adam 07 KSI  Precision |
Rapid
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 10 (1-10)

Legend

Bib No
Rly

Version of 11 SEP 2022, 20:16

Bib Number
Relay

FP

Firing Point

NatR
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MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol

« MAGYAR ~
START LIST s
25m Gyorstuzelo pisztoly ifi fit =
. g . =3
Qualification =)
Komarom /’o :
SUN 18 SEP 2022, START TIME 13:30
Records
QNatR 563 Nagy Akos Karoly BHSE 28 AUG 2021 Steel Eger (Hungary)
Kupa
. Natio Seconds Sub
FP | Bib No [Name n Stage 8| 6| 7| Total Total |Remarks
A 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPL Stage 1 |
E Stage 2
B 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 BHSE Stage 1 |
Stage 2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 2; Targets available: 2 (1-2)

Legend C5638E95
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QNatR Qualification National Record
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. MAHYAB

Records

MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol

START LIST
50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi fiu

Qualification Stage
Komarom
FRI 16 SEP 2022, START TIME 13:25

MAHYAB

oA
-
=
=
o]
&
D

K .

QNatR 588 Péni Istvan UTE 12 JUL 2014 Budapest (Hungary)
. Nation/ - Series | syp
FP | Bib No [Name Team Position ; >] Total Total |Remarks
1 11710 KALMAN Balint 05 ZTE  Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
2 14379 SZUCS-KRISTOF Vilmos 07 MATE- Kneeling |
G Prone
Standing | | | |
3 14153 BERTALAN Zolta Beke 07  PVSK Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
4 16862 VARJU Matyas 06 MATE- Kneeling |
G Prone
Standing | I I |
5 13040 TARR Gyula 06 UTE Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
6 13814 BAKSICS Daniel 08 PVSK Kneeling I
Prone
Standing
7 15368 MONA Botond 07 MATE- Kneeling I
G Prone
Standing | | | |
8 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand 07 UTE  Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
9 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVSK Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
10 14266 MLINKOVICS Maté 08 KVSE Kneeling |
Prone
Standing
11 14382 DEVENYI Botond 06 MATE- Kneeling |
G Prone
Standing | I I |
12 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 APLE Kneeling l
Prone
Standing

Version of 11 SEP 2022, 20:15
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Series

FP | Bib No |Name ¥atlonl Position Sub Total |Remarks
eam 1 o | Total
13 14283 LEVAI Csongor 08 MATE- Kneeling
G Prone
Standing I I
14 12195 RACZ Aron 06 BHSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
15 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs 07 UTE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 11 SEP 2022, 20:15

FP Firing Point

1FEA5C9C

QNatR Qualification National Record
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QNatR

Records

MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol
START LIST

50m Puska 3 testhelyzet ifi leany

Qualification Stage
Komarom
FRI 16 SEP 2022, START TIME 15:25

587 Kutnyanszky Edina

UTE

22 AUG 1992

Budapest (Hungary)

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation/
Team

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

16153

15033

15753

13596

11582

14044

12709

15851

16823

11435

14902

12568

11730

VARADI Emma Hanna 06

FERIK Csilla 08

MOLNAR Sophie 05

HEGEDUS Abigél 08

TOMA Réka 06

JURONICS Anna 08

POVAZSAY Anna 06

HERA Georgina 08

POPOVICS Palma 05

TOTH Anna 05

IMELI Virag Imola 07

BORSOS Eszter 05

VINTZE Regina 05

Version of 11 SEP 2022, 20:15

KVSE

MATE-

UTE

PVSK

UTE

PVSK

KVSE

PVSK

MATE-

UTE

MATE-

NPSLE

KVSE

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone

Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Series

FP | Bib No |[Name ¥atlonl Position Sub Total [Remarks
eam 1 Total
14 13135 MOLNAR Kata 07 PVSK Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 15 (1-15)

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend
Bib No

Version of 11 SEP 2022, 20:15

Bib Number

FP Firing Point

6C157154

QNatR Qualification National Record
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MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ifi fiu

Individual
Komarom
SAT 17 SEP 2022, START TIME 09:25

Records

NatR | 6245.0 Torok Ferenc CSLE 29 SEP 2019 OB Budapest (Hungary)
Start . Nation/ Series
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Team ; | 2| 3| 4| 5| 5 Total |Remarks
09:25 1 2 11096 SZULCSAN Attila 06 KLSE | | | | | | | | |
1 3 12022 GAJDACSI Zoltan 05 KLSE | | | | | | | | |
1 4 14379 SZUCS-KRISTOF Vimos 07 MATE- | | | | | | | [ |
G
1 5 11841 SZILAGYI Andras 05 APLE | | | | | | | | |
1 6 13338 FUGLOVICS Armand 07 UTE | | | | | | | | |
1 7 14153 BERTALAN Zolta Beke 07  PVSK | | | | | | | | |
1 8 13040 TARR Gyula 06 UTE | | | | | | [ | |
1 9 14283 LEVAICsongor 08 MATE- | | | | | | [ | |
G
1 10 12403 GEBHARDT Akos 05 PVSK | | | | | | | I |
1 11 15368 MONA Botond 07 MaTE- [ T T T T T 1 | |
G
1 12 11710 KALMAN Balint 05 ZTE | | | | | | | | |
1 13 12195 RACZ Aron 06 BHSE | | | | | | | [ |
10:55 2 2 14021 GAAL Marton 05 KLSE | | | | | | | [ |
2 3 13339 KERTAI Szabolcs 07 UTE | | | | | | | | |
2 4 16862 VARJU Matyas 06 MATE- | | | | | | | | |
G
2 5 13814 BAKSICS Daniel 08 PVSK | | | | | | | l |
2 6 14382 DEVENYIBotond 06 MATE- | | | | | [ | l |
G
2 7 14266 MLINKOVICS Maté 08 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 15 (1-15)

Legend 8FC144DC
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NatR National Record

Rly Relay

Version of 11 SEP 2022, 20:15 110000FSA1709220925.1.RPRMY.0.001.pdf BCFC 3 Page 1 of 1

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE

ﬁ‘z'\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION SI | IS ﬁ

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol
START LIST
50m Puska fekvo ifi leany

Individual
Komarom
SAT 17 SEP 2022, START TIME 10:55

Records

NatR 630.0 Bajos Gitta FSLK 27 JUL 2019 Pécs Pécs (Hungary)
aﬁa?ggzsé
g
Start . Nation/ Series
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Team ; | 2| 3| 4| 5| 5 Total |Remarks
10:55 2 8 12709 POVAZSAY Anna 06 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
2 9 16153 VARADIEmmaHanna06  KVSE | | | | | | | | |
2 10 16597 TOKAI Déra Andrea 06 CSLE | | | | | | | | |
2 12 14902 IMELI Virag Imola 07 MATE- | | | | | | | | |
G
2 13 13126 JURKO Sara 07 CSLE | | | | | | | l |
2 14 15753 MOLNAR Sophie 05 UTE | | | | | | | | |
12:25 3 2 15851 HERA Georgina 08 PVSK I I I I I I I l I
3 3 11435 TOTH Anna 05 UTE | | | | | | | | |
3 4 12988 LAZAR Mira 06 CSLE | | | | | | | l |
3 5 11582 TOMA Réka 06 UTE | | | | | | | l |
3 6 12568 BORSOS Eszter 05 NPSLE | | | | | | | l |
3 8 13596 HEGEDUS Abigél 08 PVSK | | | | | | | | |
3 9 16823 POPOVICS Pélma 05 MATE- | | | | | | | | |
G
3 10 14044 JURONICS Anna 08 PVSK | [ | | | | | | |
3 11 11730 VINTZE Regina 05 KVSE | | | | | | | | |
3 12 15033 FERIK Csilla 08 MATE- | | | | | | | | |
G
3 13 16163 LUKACS Veronika 06 ZLK | | | | | | | | |
3 14 13135 MOLNAR Kata 07 PVSK | | | | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 15 (1-15)

Legend E5D4C384

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point NatR National Record

Rly Relay
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NatR

Records

START LIST

50m Pisztoly ifjusagi

Individual
Komarom

SAT 17 SEP 2022, START TIME 14:05

MSSZ OB 2022. 25 - 50m ifjusagi Puska-Pisztol

MAGYAR -
(=~

562 Nagy Tibor

BHSE

5 JUN 1980

Budapest (Hungary)

Natio Series
FP | Bib No |[Name n/Tea Total [Remarks
m 1] 2 3] 4] s
2 13948 BALAZS Tamés 06 Ksl | [ | | [ | | | |
3 15943 TOTH Zsombor 07 NYPL | | | | | | | | |
E
4 11553 LENARTEszterNera0os  NYPL[ | [ 1T T [ 1 | |
E
5 14876 SZABO Barna Adam 07 KSl | | | | | | | l |
6 14804 SZABOLCSISzabolesVencel NYPL[ | | [ 1 | | [ |
08 E
7 14878 POLACSEK LészIo Andras 06 KSI | | | | | | | | |
8 13392 STROBL Adam 06 KLSE | | | | | | | | |
9 12070 TATAR Soma 06 KSl | | | | | | | | |
10 15944 PERGER LaszI6 Péter 07  NYPL | | | | | | | [ |
E
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 9; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 15 (1-15)

Legend

Bib No

Version of 11 SEP 2022, 20:15

Bib Number FP

Firing Point

120000FSA1709221405.1.FPMY.0.001.pdf

NatR

377F942C

National Record
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